Position

Health Svcs Manager |
Health Svcs Manager |
Social Work Supervisor-E
Social Work Supervisor-E

Comm Program Analyst |I

Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill

Social Worker I

Comm Program Analyst |l

Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Admin Secretary |l
Comm Worker Il
Comm Worker Il
Office Specialist
Office Specialist
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill
Social Worker Ill

Social Worker Il

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department Total Wages

Ihss
Ihss
Ihss
Ihss
Ihss
Ihss
Ihss
Ihss
Ihss
Ihss
Ihss
Ihss
Ihss
Ihss
Ihss
Ihss
Ihss
Ihss
Ihss
Ihss
Ihss
Ihss
Ihss
Ihss
Ihss
Ihss
Ihss
Ihss
Ihss
Ihss

$99,035
$98,084
$92,684
$89,091
$81,772
$80,816
$77,587
$77,587
$77,587
$77,471
$76,840
$76,581
$76,520
$75,787
$72,848
$68,047
$65,708
$65,342
$64,201
$62,985
$57,756
$54,847
$51,466
$50,161
$50,094
$18,906
$18,360
$16,673
$16,421

$9,490

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,667
$47,795
$33,768
$48,406
$43,865
$41,177
$32,513
$29,464
$30,528
$33,483
$42,363
$36,777
$37,005
$33,538
$32,048
$29,012
$37,632
$25,533
$19,307
$24,251
$44,411
$24,569
$15,715
$22,653
$29,615
$0
$9,858
$6,454
$7,833
$3,882



Social Worker Il

San Mateo County

lhss

$4,658

$0



