Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Health Svcs Manager I		San Mateo County	lhss	\$99,035	\$41,667
Health Svcs Manager I		San Mateo County	lhss	\$98,084	\$47,795
Social Work Supervisor-E		San Mateo County	lhss	\$92,684	\$33,768
Social Work Supervisor-E		San Mateo County	lhss	\$89,091	\$48,406
Comm Program Analyst II		San Mateo County	lhss	\$81,772	\$43,865
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	lhss	\$80,816	\$41,177
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss	\$77,587	\$32,513
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss	\$77,587	\$29,464
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss	\$77,587	\$30,528
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss	\$77,471	\$33,483
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss	\$76,840	\$42,363
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	lhss	\$76,581	\$36,777
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss	\$76,520	\$37,005
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss	\$75,787	\$33,538
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss	\$72,848	\$32,048
Comm Program Analyst II		San Mateo County	Ihss	\$68,047	\$29,012
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss	\$65,708	\$37,632
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss	\$65,342	\$25,533
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss	\$64,201	\$19,307
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss	\$62,985	\$24,251
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss	\$57,756	\$44,411
Admin Secretary II		San Mateo County	Ihss	\$54,847	\$24,569
Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Ihss	\$51,466	\$15,715
Comm Worker II		San Mateo County	Ihss	\$50,161	\$22,653
Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Ihss	\$50,094	\$29,615
Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Ihss	\$18,906	\$0
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss	\$18,360	\$9,858
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	lhss	\$16,673	\$6,454
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss	\$16,421	\$7,833
Social Worker III		San Mateo County	Ihss	\$9,490	\$3,882

Social Worker III	San Mateo County	Ihss	\$4,658	\$0
-------------------	------------------	------	---------	-----